Blutspenden in 56729 bis zum 27.12.2025

Do
Fr

Do
Do
Fr

Do
Fr

Do
Do
Sa

31.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
18:00-21:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

04.12.2025
18:00-21:00 Uhr

27.12.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Wershofen 53520
Schulturnhalle
Nordstr. 34

Ettringen 56729
Gemeindehaus
Kreuzstr.8

Nachtsheim 56729
Schule
Greimerstalchen 2

Herresbach 56729
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6

Weibern 56745
Robert-Wolff-Halle
Pfarrer-Kost-Platz 1

Wershofen 53520
Schulturnhalle
Nordstr. 34

Ettringen 56729
Gemeindehaus
Kreuzstr.8

Nachtsheim 56729
Schule
Greimerstalchen 2

Herresbach 56729
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6

Weibern 56745
Robert-Wolff-Halle
Pfarrer-Kost-Platz 1



